Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

There are two national holidays in China, October 1

Rensions are related to work seniority and vary from 50 to percent
Mao said, "Instead of thing , people are decisive".
The gigantic chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia but the too

In China the individual has been rescued (saved) by mass organization.

Chinese female workers are long leave

All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while
members of their family only pay percent

Thomas Hobbes was wrong when ho wrote in his "Leviathan" that "man's condition is a
condition of with everyone."

The communists came to power in.....................

The queue of ............. on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republics of China is
growing.
Agricultural mechanization is being............. with consideration caution.

I ran fast lest | miss the train.

China is now......... around the world and in no uncertain terms.

All medical and treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant.

Answers Choice

A. June 10

. July 2

. May 1

. August 14

.53
. 55
.60
.70

o0Ow>» OOw

. Insignificant
B. Trivial

C. Influential
D. Unimportant
B

D

. East
. South
. North

A
A. West
C

A. Large-scale arrangement of

. Collective social arrangement
. People social system
. National organization

B

C

D

A. make a clam on
B. entitled to

C. have an understnding
D. are conscious of
A

B

C

D

. 80
.70
.60
.50

enmity
war
struggle
clash

1649
1949
2049
1849

Towns
Cities
Countries
Markets

Introduces
Introduce
Introduced
Introducing

I had run fast lest | miss the train
| ran fast lest | should miss the
train

C. Iran firstly lest | should miss the
train

D. I ran fast least | missed the train

©P DO®P DOWP DODP DOTR

A. Folly
B. Finery
C. Fashion

D. Foppery
A. Hospital
B. Accident
C. Fire

D. Bullet

A. 16-18



15

16

17

18

19

20

Each tactory has a cateteria where the workers can eat three meals a day for
Yuan, a month

For years the Chinese have been striving to make the world realize that there are other
important things in life besides an increase in

Indigenous equipment can produce bigger, faster, better and results

There are two national holidays in China............. and October 1.

The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum.................
level.

The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese
population for days

oow

. 14-16
8-10
. export

. import
. agriculture

. sweeper
. costly
. expensive

. June 10
. July 2
. August 14

. substantial
. Tentative

. systematic
six

. seven
. ten



