

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	There are two national holidays in China, _____ October 1	A. June 10 B. July 2 C. May 1 D. August 14
2	Rensions are related to work seniority and vary from 50 to _____ percent	A. 53 B. 55 C. 60 D. 70
3	Mao said, "Instead of thing , people are decisive".	A. Insignificant B. Trivial C. Influential D. Unimportant
4	The gigantic chinese social experiment does not only concern Asia but the _____ too	A. West B. East C. South D. North
5	In China the individual has been rescued (saved) by <u>mass organization</u> .	A. Large-scale arrangement of people B. Collective social arrangement C. People social system D. National organization
6	Chinese female workers are _____ long leave	A. make a clam on B. entitled to C. have an understandng D. are conscious of
7	All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while members of their family only pay _____ percent	A. 80 B. 70 C. 60 D. 50
8	Thomas Hobbes was wrong when ho wrote in his "Leviathan" that "man's condition is a condition of _____ with everyone."	A. enmity B. war C. struggle D. clash
9	The communists came to power in.....	A. 1649 B. 1949 C. 2049 D. 1849
10	The queue of on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republics of China is growing.	A. Towns B. Cities C. Countries D. Markets
11	Agricultural mechanization is being..... with consideration caution.	A. Introduces B. Introduce C. Introduced D. Introducing
12	I ran fast lest I miss the train.	A. I had run fast lest I miss the train B. I ran fast lest I should miss the train C. I ran firstly lest I should miss the train D. I ran fast least I missed the train
13	China is now..... around the world and in no uncertain terms.	A. Folly B. Finery C. Fashion D. Foppery
14	All medical and _____ treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant.	A. Hospital B. Accident C. Fire D. Bullet

15	Each factory has a cafeteria where the workers can eat three meals a day for _____ Yuan, a month	B. 14-16 C. 10-20 D. 8-10
16	For years the Chinese have been striving to make the world realize that there are other important things in life besides an increase in _____	A. export B. import C. agriculture D. GNP
17	Indigenous equipment can produce bigger, faster, better and _____ results	A. sweeper B. costly C. expensive D. cheaper
18	There are two national holidays in China..... and October 1.	A. June 10 B. July 2 C. May 1 D. August 14
19	The Chinese regime has set up an assistance system guaranteeing a minimum..... level.	A. substantial B. Tentative C. subsistence D. systematic
20	The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese population for _____ days	A. five B. six C. seven D. ten